Exhibit 1 to Texas HCN Product Attachment TX HCNs

The following TX HCNs have been certified or are seeking certification by the Department and may utilize this Agreement if they so choose.

- AIG TX HCN
- Caramor Network (DBA: Avidel Medical Management)
- Conduent Care Solutions TxHCN FH dba Conduent Care Solutions, LLC.
- Coventry Workers' Comp Network
- First Health TX HCN
- Employers Managed Provider Network
- First Health/CSS HCN
- First Health/Travelers HCN
- Genex/American Airlines Group Network
- Genex Health Care Network
- Liberty Health Care Network
- Productivity Edge by AIGTX HCN/CHCWC
- Texas Star Network
- The Hartford Workers Compensation Health Care Network-FH
- United Airlines TX HCN/CHCWC
- WorkWell, TX
- Zenith Health Care Network
- Zurich Services Corporation Healthcare Network

Coventry Company will provide written notice to Provider of any changes to this Exhibit 1 upon certification by the Department of additional TX HCNs accessing this Product Attachment via <u>www.coventrywcs.com</u>, successor site, or at any time Provider requests.